

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL SIDE JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 41 OF 2008
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 2070 OF 2007

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Mr. Jaiprakash Sawant a/with Ms. Ranjana
Todankar for the Petitioner.

Mr. Ali Antulay i/by Usufs & Associates for the
Respondent No1. .

CORAM : N. M. JAMDAR, J.

DATE : 10 JANUARY, 2014

P.C.:-

At the request of the learned counsel
appearing for the Respondent, stand over to 17
January 2014. The Respondent i.e. the
Director of the Company shall remain
personally present in the court on the next
date.

(N.M. JAMDAR, J.)

.....