

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONTEMPT PETITION IN WRIT PETITION NO. 41 OF 2008

In

WRIT PETITION 2070 OF 2007

The Transport And Dock Workers UnionPETITIONER

V/S

Bharat Lalwani , Director, Dalal Brothers FreightRESPONDENT
Forwarders Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. Jaiprakash Sawant i/b Ms. Ranjana Todankar, for Petitioner

Mr. Neville Marja (Through VC) i.b Yusuf & Associates, for
Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 20th January, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 05/02/2026 .

(ASSOCIATE)